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RASA, EVIDENCE MANAGEMENT (DATA) UNIT

DAY 1
Time
13.30

13.40
13.50

14.00

15.30
16.00

18.00

NETWORK ON FOOD CONSUMPTION DATA

AGENDA OF THE 12™ MEETING

Meeting date: 21-22 MAY 2019

Meeting hours: 13.30-18.00 / 09.00-13.00
Meeting venue: PARMA

Chair: Sofia Ioannidou

No. | Topic Documents/scope

1 Welcome and Apologies for
absence

2 Adoption of the agenda Agenda

3 Agreement of the minutes of the Minutes of the 11th
11th meeting of the Network on meeting
Food Consumption data held on
30-31 March 2017, Parma

Topics for discussion
4 Update from MSs on current or - Presentation by MSs

recently finished dietary surveys representatives from
4-5 countries

Coffee break

5 EFSA activities in the area of food Presentation by EFSA
consumption data and staff on 3-4 topics
exposure/intake assessment

End of the 1st day

Chair

All participants
All participants

MSs
representatives

EFSA staff
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DAY 2
Documents/scope Presenter
9.00 6 Welcome and Apologies for Chair
absence
9.10 7 New methodologies and tools for - Presentation by MSs MSs
national dietary surveys representatives from representatives

2-3 countries

11.00 8 New methodologies and tools for - Presentations by External
the collection of food consumption external experts experts
data

12.15 9 Brainstorming on the future of the - Open discussion All
EU Menu framework project participants




