



RASA, EVIDENCE MANAGEMENT (DATA) UNIT

NETWORK ON FOOD CONSUMPTION DATA

AGENDA OF THE 12TH MEETING

Meeting date:	21-22 MAY 2019
Meeting hours:	13.30-18.00 / 09.00-13.00
Meeting venue:	PARMA
Chair:	Sofia Ioannidou

DAY 1

Time	No.	Topic	Documents/scope	Presenter	
13.30	1	Welcome and Apologies for absence		Chair	
13.40	2	Adoption of the agenda	Agenda	All participants	
13.50	3	Agreement of the minutes of the 11th meeting of the Network on Food Consumption data held on 30-31 March 2017, Parma	Minutes of the 11th meeting	All participants	
		Topics for discussion			
14.00	4	Update from MSs on current or recently finished dietary surveys	- Presentation by MSs representatives from 4-5 countries	MSs representatives	
15.30		<i>Coffee break</i>			
16.00	5	EFSA activities in the area of food consumption data and exposure/intake assessment	- Presentation by EFSA staff on 3-4 topics	EFSA staff	
18.00		<i>End of the 1st day</i>			



DAY 2

Time	No.	Topic	Documents/scope	Presenter	
9.00	6	Welcome and Apologies for absence		Chair	
9.10	7	New methodologies and tools for national dietary surveys	- Presentation by MSs representatives from 2-3 countries	MSs representatives	
10.30		<i>Coffee break</i>			
11.00	8	New methodologies and tools for the collection of food consumption data	- Presentations by external experts	External experts	
12.15	9	Brainstorming on the future of the EU Menu framework project	- Open discussion	All participants	
13.00		<i>End of the 2nd day</i>			